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100M LELAKI TERBUKA

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result
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DNS

0291
0242
0313
0238
0315

DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD RO
MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN QHAN BI
ADAM HAKIM B SAMSUDDIN
MOHAMAD SHAFIQ FIKRI BIN MOHAMA
DANISH IRFAN BIN TAMRIN

0104 JONATHAN NYEPA

0297
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0314
0105
0159
0206
0138
0227
0225
0213
0147
0220
0143
0318
0182
0176
0237
0261
0290
0178
0150
0259
0236
0285
0179
0148
0149
0185

MUHAMMAD AZIM BIN ABDUL KEFLI
IRMAN HAKIMI B ALI

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHAMAD AKHI
MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN HANAFI
MUHAMMAD ‘AQIL BIN YASMIN

DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI

ADEYEMI ADETUN]I DOLAPO
MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL BIN MOHD
MUHAMMAD ARSYAD BIN MD SAAT
MUHAMMAD NUR ERFAN BIN MOHAMAD
MUHAMMAD AMMAR AIMAN BIN NOR AZ
WAN ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN WAN ABDU
MUHAMMAD DANIEL ZAFUAN BIN ZAIR
MUHAMMAD HAZIQ HAIKAL BIN FAUZI
HASIF NAJMI BIN HASAN

MUHAMMAD ADAM HARITH BIN HAZAHA
MOHAMAD FAIZ IQBAL BIN FAIZAL
ABDUL RAHMAN KARAMI B HAMDAM
MUHAMMAD DANIAL HAKIMI BIN AHMA
LUQMANUL HAKIM BIN AMIZAMAN
EDDY BERNARD

CHE KU MUHAMMAD ZAKWAN B CHE KU
MOHAMAD HAZIQ DANISH BIN MAZLAN
MUHAMMAD AKIF ZIKRY BIN ZULKIFL
MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN MOHD ROZI
MOHAMAD RIDZUAN BIN MOHAMAD PUZ
AHMAD FIZZI BIN ROSNI

MUHAMMAD SUFFI ADAM BIN MOHD JA

JOHOR
GEW
SELANGOR
GEW
SELANGOR
KOM

NJAC

TRG
SELANGOR
KOM
AELMA
JOHOR
WIPERS KL
GEW

KOM
JOHOR
MSN PARA
KEL
NEOSYS
SSMT
SSTBN
DGN

GEW

TRG
PERLIS
DGN

MSN PARA
TRG

GEW
PERLIS
U™

MSN PARA
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SSTBN

10.87
11.00
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.10
11.186
11.190
11.20
11.20
11.20
11.26
11.26
11.28
11.34
11.35
11.35
11.44
11.58
11.69
11.78
11.78
11.84
11.86
11.88
12.08
12.12
12.19
12.21
12.42
12.61
12.82
13.00
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| 100M LELAKI TERBUKA

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Result by Heat
Heat 1 of 4 Wind : -1.4
Rank Bb ~ Name ~ Team  Time  React
1 0315 DANISH IRFAN BIN TAMRIN SELANGOR 11.05 g
2 0206 DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI JOHOR 11.26
3 0147 MUHAMMAD AMMAR AIMAN BIN NOR AZ MSN PARA 11.35
4 0176 MUHAMMAD ADAM HARITH BIN HAZAHA DGN 11.78
5 0237 MOHAMAD FAIZ IQBAL BIN FAIZAL GEW 11.84
6 0290 MUHAMMAD DANIAL HAKIMI BIN AHMA PERLIS 11.88
7 0259 CHE KU MUHAMMAD ZAKWAN B CHE KU TRG 12.19
8 0148 MOHAMAD RIDZUAN BIN MOHAMAD PUZ MSN PARA 12.82
Heat 2 of 4 Wind : -1.5
Rank Bb  Name ~ Tem  Time  React
1 0291 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD RO JOHOR 10.87 q
2 0104 JONATHAN NYEPA KOM 11.10 q
3 0159 MUHAMMAD ‘AQIL BIN YASMIN AELMA 11.20
4 0227 MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL BIN MOHD GEW 11.28
5 0220 WAN ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN WAN ABDU KEL 11.44
6 0236 MOHAMAD HAZIQ DANISH BIN MAZLAN GEW 12.21
7 0179 MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN MOHD ROZI UITM 12.61
8 0149 AHMAD FIZZI BIN ROSNI MSN PARA 13.00
Heat 3 of 4 Wind : -1.4
Rank Bb  Neme ~ Team  Time  React
1 0242 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN QHAN BI GEW 11.00 q
2 0313 ADAM HAKIM B SAMSUDDIN SELANGOR 11.03 g
3 0249 IRMAN HAKIMI B ALI TRG 11.190 g
4 0225 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD BIN MD SAAT KOM 11.34
5 0143 MUHAMMAD DANIEL ZAFUAN BIN ZAIR NEOSYS 11.58
6 0318 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ HAIKAL BIN FAUZI SSMT 11.69
7 0182 HASIF NAJMI BIN HASAN SSTBN 11.78
8 0178 LUQMANUL HAKIM BIN AMIZAMAN DGN 12.08
9 0285 MUHAMMAD AKIF ZIKRY BIN ZULKIFL PERLIS 12.42
Heat 4 of 4 Wind : -1.2
Rank Bb ~ Name ~ Tem  Time  React
1 0238 MOHAMAD SHAFIQ FIKRI BIN MOHAMA GEW 11.04 q
2 0297 MUHAMMAD AZIM BIN ABDUL KEFLI NJAC 11.186 q
3 0105 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN HANAFI KOM 11.20
3 0314 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHAMAD AKHI SELANGOR 11.20
5 0138 ADEYEMI ADETUN]JI DOLAPO WIPERS KL 11.26
6 0213 MUHAMMAD NUR ERFAN BIN MOHAMAD JOHOR 11.35
7 0261 ABDUL RAHMAN KARAMI B HAMDAM TRG 11.86
8 0150 EDDY BERNARD MSN PARA 12.12

DNS 0185 MUHAMMAD SUFFI ADAM BIN MOHD JA SSTBN -




